
GradNet 2014-2015 Schedule  

Date Event 

Semester One  

Thursday, 25 September Induction, 14.45-18.30 

Wednesday, 1 October Gradnet Meeting, 15.00-16.00; PG Tips, 16.00-18.00 

Saturday, 11 October Walking the Walls 

Wednesday,15 October Training (PGR Tracker), 16.00-18.00 

Monday, 20 October PG Lunchtime Lecture, 12.00-13.00 

Wednesday, 29 October Q&A (Time/Research Management), 16.00-18.00 

Saturday, 8 November Bonfire Night, Mayflower Park 

Wednesday, 12 November Training (TBD), 16.00-18.00 

Monday, 17 November PG Lunchtime Lecture, 12.00-13.00  

Wednesday, 26 November Q&A (Applying for a PhD/Funding), 16.00-18.00 

Saturday, 29 November Winchester Christmas Market 

Week of 8 December Christmas Meal 

Wednesday, 10 December Training (TBD), 16.00-18.00 

Monday, 15 December PG Lunchtime Lecture, 12.00-13.00 

Wednesday, 21 January Q&A (MPhil Upgrade), 16.00-18.00 

Semester Two  

Saturday, 31 January Social 

Wednesday, 4 February PG Tips, 16.00-18.00 

Wednesday, 18 February Q&A (First Year Presentation), 16.00-18.00 

Saturday, 28 February Social 

Wednesday, 4 March Training (TBD), 16.00-18.00 

Monday, 9 March PG Lunchtime Lecture, 12.00-13.00 

Wednesday, 18 March Q&A (Writing a Masters Dissertation), 16.00-18.00 

Wednesday, 22 April Training (TBD), 16.00-18.00 

Saturday, 2 May Social 

Wednesday, 6 May Q&A (Viva Voce), 16.00-18.00 

Monday, 11 May PG Lunchtime Lecture, 12.00-13.00 

Wednesday, 20 May Training (TBD), 16.00-18.00 

Saturday, 26 May Social 

 


